1.844.765.0150 I WWW.AUTELENERGY.COM I AUTELENERGY@AUTEL.COM
MAXICHARGER™
DC FAST 60KW-240KW
SPECIFICATIONS
WITH 20KW
INCREMENTS
•	 FLEXIBLE POWER MODULE DESIGN
•	 MULTIPLE CABLE & CHARGING

	 DCFC 60KW-120KW	 DCFC 140KW-240KW
AUTEL ENERGY MAXICHARGER DC FAST  I  AUTELENERGY.COM  I  AUTELENERGY@AUTEL.COM  I  1 .844.765.0150
THE MOST FLEXIBLE LEVEL 3 CHARGER
When you need power now, this future-ready innovative
design delivers up to 240kW and is perfect for fleet
applications and highways service centers. Faster charging
means less time waiting and an enhanced user experience.
The MaxiCharger DC Fast is the unrivaled EV charger solution
for people and business where time is the most value asset.
A U T E L  M A X I C H A R G E R  D C  F A S T  P A C K A G I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
CHARGER INFO		  MEASUREMENTS (IN.)	 WEIGHT (LB.)
PRODUCT	 PART.	 PRODUCT	 PACKAGING			   NO. OF POWER	 PM	 ENCLOSURE	 ENCLOSURE
DESCRIPTION	 NUMBER	 (LxWxH)	 (LxWxH)	 PACKAGING	 ENCLOSURE	 MODULES (PM)	 35.5 PER	 W/PM	 W/PACKAGING
60kW UL Dual Port DC AIO	 UF060A4001	 32.3 × 29.5 × 74.8	 47.2 × 40.2 × 84.6	 110.2	 1036±22	 3	 105.9	 1142.9±22	 1146.4±22
80kW UL Dual Port DC AIO	 UF080A4001	 32.3 × 29.5 × 74.8	 47.2 × 40.2 × 84.6	 110.2	 1036±22	 4	 141.2	 1177.2±22	 1146.4±22
100kW UL Dual Port DC AIO	 UF100A4001	 32.3 × 29.5 × 74.8	 47.2 × 40.2 × 84.6	 110.2	 1036±22	 5	 176.5	 1212.5±22	 1146.4±22
120kW UL Dual Port DC AIO	 UF120A4001	 32.3 × 29.5 × 74.8	 47.2 × 40.2 × 84.6	 110.2	 1036±22	 6	 211.8	 1247.8±22	 1146.4±22
140kW UL Dual Port DC AIO	 UF140A4001	 32.3 × 29.5 × 74.8	 47.2 × 40.2 × 84.6	 110.2	 1036±22	 7	 247.1	 1283.1±22	 1146.4±22
160kW UL Dual Port DC AIO	 UF160A4001	 32.3 × 29.5 × 74.8	 47.2 × 40.2 × 84.6	 110.2	 1036±22	 8	 282.4	 1318.4±22	 1146.4±22
180kW UL Dual Port DC AIO	 UF180A4001	 32.3 × 29.5 × 74.8	 47.2 × 40.2 × 84.6	 110.2	 1036±22	 9	 317.7	 1353.7±22	 1146.4±22
200kW UL Dual Port DC AIO	 UF200A4001	 32.3 × 29.5 × 74.8	 47.2 × 40.2 × 84.6	 110.2	 1036±22	 10	 353	 1389±22	 1146.4±22
220kW UL Dual Port DC AIO	 UF220A4001	 32.3 × 29.5 × 74.8	 47.2 × 40.2 × 84.6	 110.2	 1036±22	 11	 388.3	 1424.3±22	 1146.4±22
240kW UL Dual Port DC AIO	 UF240A4001	 32.3 × 29.5 × 74.8	 47.2 × 40.2 × 84.6	 110.2	 1036±22	 12	 423.6	 1459.6±22	 1146.4±22
60kW UL Dual Port DC AIO (S)	 UF060A3001	 32.3 × 25.6 × 74.8	 47.2 × 40.2 × 84.6	 110.2	 926±22	 3	 105.9	 1031.9±22	 1036.2±22
80kW UL Dual Port DC AIO (S)	 UF080A3001	 32.3 × 25.6 × 74.8	 47.2 × 40.2 × 84.6	 110.2	 926±22	 4	 141.2	 1067.2±22	 1036.2±22
100kW UL Dual Port DC AIO (S)	 UF100A3001	 32.3 × 25.6 × 74.8	 47.2 × 40.2 × 84.6	 110.2	 926±22	 5	 176.5	 1102.5±22	 1036.2±22
120kW UL Dual Port DC AIO (S)	 UF120A3001	 32.3 × 25.6 × 74.8	 47.2 × 40.2 × 84.6	 110.2	 926±22	 6	 211.8	 1137.8±22	 1036.2±22
MAXICHARGER™ DCFAST